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Class Dates Course 
Number 

Course Name

Sept. 5-7, 2023 OSH311 Fall Protection (OSHA #3115)

Sept. 12, 2023 ENV247 Storm Water Qualified Person

Sept. 12, 2023 OSH755 Introduction to Incident (Accident) Investigation (OSHA #7505) 

Sept. 12-15, 2023 OSH510 Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the Construction Industry (OSHA #510)

Sept. 14, 2023 OSH750 Introduction to Safety and Health Management (OSHA #7500) 

Sept.15, 2023 OSH784 Recordkeeping Rule Seminar (OSHA #7845)

Sept.18-20, 2023 OSH502 Update for Construction Industry Outreach Trainers (OSHA #502)

Sept.19-21, 2023 OSH226 Permit-Required Confined Space Entry (OSHA #2264) 

Sept.20-22, 2023 OSH503 Update for General Industry Outreach Trainers (OSHA #503)

Sept. 25-28, 2023 OSH521 OSHA Guide to Industrial Hygiene (OSHA #521)

Sept. 25-28, 2023 ENV410 Introduction to Environmental Law & Regulations

Oct. 3-6, 2023 OSH222 Respiratory Protection (OSHA #2225)

Oct. 3-6, 2023 OSH500 Trainer Course in Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the Construction Industry  
(OSHA #500)

 Oct. 10-13, 2023 OSS511 Normas de Seguridad y Salud Ocupacional para la Industria General

 Oct. 10-13, 2023 OSH309 Electrical Standards (OSHA #3095)

 Oct. 10-13, 2023 OSH501 Trainer Course in Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry (OSHA #501)

 Oct. 10-13, 2023 OSH510 Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the Construction Industry (OSHA #510)

Oct. 17-19, 2023 PRT106 Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Instructor Development Course

Oct. 17-19, 2023 OSH205 Cranes in Construction (OSHA #2055) 

Oct. 20, 2023 PRT105 Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Instructor Refresher

Oct. 24-26, 2023 OSH308 Principles of Scaffolding (OSHA #3085)

Oct. 24-25, 2023 ENV420 Hazardous Waste Management and Compliance

Oct. 26-27, 2023 ENV430 Managing Environmental Release Events 

Oct. 31-Nov. 2, 2023 OSH301 Excavation, Trenching and Soil Mechanics (OSHA #3015)

Nov. 7-10, 2023 OSH201 Hazardous Materials (OSHA #2015)

Nov. 14-16, 2023 OSH225 Principles of Ergonomics (OSHA #2255)

Nov. 28-29, 2023 ENV440 Environmental Management of Water

Nov. 28-Dec 01, 
2023

OSH204 Machinery and Machine Guarding Standards (OSHA #2045)

Nov. 30-Dec. 01, 
2023

ENV450 Environmental Monitoring and Instrumentation

Dec. 5-7, 2023 OSH311 Fall Protection (OSHA #3115)

Dec. 5-8, 2023 OSH511 Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry (OSHA #511) 

Dec. 18, 2023 OSH755 Introduction to Incident (Accident) Investigation (OSHA #7505) 

Dec. 18-21, 2023 ENV410 Introduction to Environmental Law & Regulations

Dec. 18-21, 2023 OSH510 Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the Construction Industry (OSHA #510)

Dec. 19, 2023 OSH750 Introduction to Safety and Health Management (OSHA #7500) 

Dec. 20, 2023 OSH784 Recordkeeping Rule Seminar (OSHA #7845)

Jan.9-12, 2024 OSH521 OSHA Guide to Industrial Hygiene (OSHA #521)

Jan. 16-19, 2024 OSH222 Respiratory Protection (OSHA #2225)

Jan. 16-17, 2024 ENV420 Hazardous Waste Management and Compliance

Jan.16-19, 2024 OSH511 Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry (OSHA #511) 

Jan. 18-19, 2024 ENV430 Managing Environmental Release Events 
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Jan. 23-25, 2024 OSH308 Principles of Scaffolding (OSHA #3085)

Jan.30-Feb. 01, 2024 OSH301 Excavation, Trenching and Soil Mechanics (OSHA #3015)

Jan.30-Feb. 02, 2024 OSH510 Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the Construction Industry (OSHA #510)

Feb. 6-9, 2024 OSH201 Hazardous Materials (OSHA #2015)

Feb. 13, 2024 ENV247 Storm Water Qualified Person

Feb. 13-15, 2024 OSH225 Principles of Ergonomics (OSHA #2255)

Feb. 20-21, 2024 ENV440 Environmental Management of Water

Feb. 22-23, 2024 ENV450 Environmental Monitoring and Instrumentation

Feb. 20-23, 2024 OSH204 Machinery and Machine Guarding Standards (OSHA #2045)

Feb. 27-29, 2024 OSH311 Fall Protection (OSHA #3115)

Mar. 6, 2024 OSH755 Introduction to Incident (Accident) Investigation (OSHA #7505) 

Mar. 7, 2024 OSH750 Introduction to Safety and Health Management (OSHA #7500) 

Mar. 8, 2024 OSH784 Recordkeeping Rule Seminar (OSHA #7845)

Mar. 11--13, 2024 OSH226 Permit-Required Confined Space Entry (OSHA #2264) 

Mar. 11--14, 2024 OSH511 Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry (OSHA #511) 

Mar. 19-21, 2024 PRT106 Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Instructor Development Course

Mar. 19-22, 2024 OSH521 OSHA Guide to Industrial Hygiene (OSHA #521)

Mar. 22, 2024 PRT105 Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) Instructor Refresher

Mar. 25-28, 2024 OSH222 Respiratory Protection (OSHA #2225)

Apr. 2-5, 2024 OSH309 Electrical Standards (OSHA #3095)

Apr. 8-11, 2024 OSH510 Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the Construction Industry (OSHA #510)

Apr. 9-11, 2024 OSH308 Principles of Scaffolding (OSHA #3085)

Apr. 9-12, 2024 ENV410 Introduction to Environmental Law & Regulations

Apr. 16-18, 2024 OSH205 Cranes in Construction (OSHA #2055) 

Apr. 23-25, 2024 OSH301 Excavation, Trenching and Soil Mechanics (OSHA #3015)

Apr. 23-26, 2024 OSH501 Trainer Course in Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry (OSHA #501)

Apr. 23-26, 2024 OSH511 Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry (OSHA #511) 

Apr. 29-May 1, 2024 OSH502 Update for Construction Industry Outreach Trainers (OSHA #502)

Apr. 30-May 3, 2024 OSH201 Hazardous Materials (OSHA #2015)

May. 1-3, 2024 OSH503 Update for General Industry Outreach Trainers (OSHA #503)

May 7-9, 2024 OSH225 Principles of Ergonomics (OSHA #2255)

May 14-17, 2024 OSH204 Machinery and Machine Guarding Standards (OSHA #2045)

May 14-17, 2024 OSH500 Trainer Course in Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the Construction Industry  
(OSHA #500)

May. 21-22, 2024 ENV420 Hazardous Waste Management and Compliance

May. 21-24, 2024 OSH309 Electrical Standards (OSHA #3095)

May. 21-24, 2024 OSH510 Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the Construction Industry (OSHA #510)

May. 21-24, 2024 OSS511 Normas de Seguridad y Salud Ocupacional para la Industria General

May. 23-24, 2024 ENV430 Managing Environmental Release Events 

May 29, 2024 OSH755 Introduction to Incident (Accident) Investigation (OSHA #7505) 

May 30, 2024 OSH750 Introduction to Safety and Health Management (OSHA #7500) 

May 31, 2024 OSH784 Recordkeeping Rule Seminar (OSHA #7845)

Jun. 4-6, 2024 OSH226 Permit-Required Confined Space Entry (OSHA #2264) 

Jun. 11-14, 2024 OSH521 OSHA Guide to Industrial Hygiene (OSHA #521)

June 25-28, 2024 OSH222 Respiratory Protection (OSHA #2225)

July 1-3, 2024 OSH311 Fall Protection (OSHA #3115)

July 9-11, 2024 OSH308 Principles of Scaffolding (OSHA #3085)

July 9-10, 2024 ENV440 Environmental Management of Water
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July 11-12, 2024 ENV450 Environmental Monitoring and Instrumentation

July 16-18, 2024 OSH205 Cranes in Construction (OSHA #2055) 

July 23-26, 2024 OSH201 Hazardous Materials (OSHA #2015)

July 23-25, 2024 OSH301 Excavation, Trenching and Soil Mechanics (OSHA #3015)

July 30-Aug. 2, 2024 OSH511 Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry (OSHA #511) 

Aug.13-16, 2024 OSH204 Machinery and Machine Guarding Standards (OSHA #2045)

Aug.13-16, 2024 OSH500 Trainer Course in Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the Construction Industry  
(OSHA #500)

Aug.13-16, 2024 OSH510 Occupational Safety and Health Standards for the Construction Industry (OSHA #510)

Aug. 19-21, 2024 OSH502 Update for Construction Industry Outreach Trainers (OSHA #502)

Aug. 20, 2024 ENV247 Storm Water Qualified Person

Aug. 20-22, 2024 OSH311 Fall Protection (OSHA #3115)

Aug. 21-23, 2024 OSH503 Update for General Industry Outreach Trainers (OSHA #503)

Aug. 27-29, 2024 OSH511 Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry (OSHA #511) 

Aug. 28, 2024 OSH755 Introduction to Incident (Accident) Investigation (OSHA #7505) 

Aug. 29, 2024 OSH750 Introduction to Safety and Health Management (OSHA #7500) 

Aug. 29, 2024 OSH784 Recordkeeping Rule Seminar (OSHA #7845)


